O caasHANE & @) MAIN ST/54TH ST.

University of Oregon students who live in Springfield can travel
directly to the U of O on the #19 MAIN ST./54TH bus. Lane Community
College students can take the #15 or #15A LCC buses for a quick trip to
their school. The bus drops students off right on campus, saving the
time and hassle of driving and parking.

#15L.C.C. Service between 5th
] AL
Mon.-Fri. #15 ASHLANE ' #15L.CC & N. ‘B’ and Lane
- s 3 BELTLINERD.E 5
LEAVE ARRIVE LEAVE ARRIVE LEAVE Pheasant ARRIVE LEAVE ARRIVE cummunn’ cahg‘ g '
5th& Lane Lane S5th & Sth& 5th & Gateway Pheasant Pheasant Sth S5th& @
N'S'  Commty Commty NB N'® Ay e & Alndsie blmde &  NE This table shows the extra 4z ;
: Spid College  College Spld Spid ‘Q Ashlane gtgl;\l gsl;;n glh?;ni 3 '03 S;id service once an hwr‘ in addi- E ?
- = = : 3 637 ]
655 657 659 703 707 tion to the regular service on £ W i
L 641 652 656 708 710 714 718 790 727 120 783 787 #15 LCC/ASHLANE. "‘ el &
711 722 726 736 740 744 748 752 7157 759 803 807 <
L 741 752 756 806 810 814 818 B22 827 829 £33 837 g §
. — . : #15 ASHLANE or h
811 822 826 836 B840 844 8§48 852 857 859 903 907 i & | Z HavoEN BRIDGE way
L B41 852 856 906 910 914 918 922 927 929 933 937 #15A SPFD 3 .
9:11 9:22 9.26 9:36 9:40 9:44 9:48 952 9:57 9:59 10:03 10:07 HARLOW RD. I '
L 941 952 956 1006 1010 10:14 1018 1022 1027 1029 10:33 10:37 #15 L.C.C. |cirycenter LINDALE '
10:11 10 32 10:26 10'36_ 1.0'_4_0 10'44. 10048 1052 1057 1059 11:03 1107 E lﬁ‘,,';} ‘me "L—‘L.E:":E“ — ‘ﬁs_ i
L1041 1052 1066 1108 1h107 11947 1318 11:22. 1127 1129 1133 7187 o Siid
1111 1122 1126 1136 1140 1144 1148 1152 1157 1159 12:03 12:07 'slp?d 0““,‘.‘;’.’ m :':d
L1141 1152 1156 12:06 12:10 12:14 12:18 12:22 12:27 12:29 12:33 12:37 598 — 648 —6EL 08— 3
12:11  12:22 12:26 12:36 12:40 12:44 12:48 12:52 12:57 12:59 1:03  1:07 % 6-_31 2;43 6:5 7:04
L12:41 12:52 12:56  1:06 1:10 1:14  1:18  1:22  1:27  1:20  1:33  1:37 S s o TEE 5
1:11  1:22 1:26 1:36 1:40 1:44 148 1:52 1:57 1:50 2:03 2:07 738 748 754 804 =
L 1:41 1:52 1:56 2:06 2:10 2:14 2:18 2:22 2:27 2:29 2:33 2:37 e A7 & 7.52 7:56 8:06 e
2:11  2:22 2:26 2:36 2:40 2:44 2:48 2:52 2:57 2:59 3:03 3:07 T MRRE TR :
2:41 2:52 2:56 3:06 3:10 3:14 3:18 3:22 3:27 3:29 3:33  3:37 Rasiias 1o g;gﬁ i
3:11 3:22 3:26 3:36 3:40 3:44 348 3:52 3:57 3:59 4:03 4:07 LAER | gl et
L 3:41 3:52 3:56 4:06 4:10 4:14 4:18 4:22 4:27 4:29 4:33  4:37 911, 922 926 9:36 SPFLD
. 4:11 4:22 4:26 4:36 4:40 4:44 448 452 457 459 5:03 5:07 9:38 9:48 9:54 10:.04 c&?ﬁn -
L 4:41 4:52 4:56 508 5:10 5:14 5:18 5:22 527 5129 5:33 5:37 : — ;
5:11 522 526 5:36 540 544 548 552 557G — i - L 18.}4: 13_23 18;22 ]g;gg LCC/ASHLANE a ‘“‘waf ',
L 5:41 5:52 5:56 6:06 6:10 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:27 6:29 6:33  6:37 105« 10 Mo —_— 3
L 6:41 6:52 6:56 7:06 7:10 7:14 7:18 7:22 7:27 7:29 7:33 7:37 L 10:41 10:52 10:56 11:06 :
[ 7:41 7:52 7:56 8:06 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:22 8:27 8:29 8:33  8:37 1111 1122 11:26  11:36 ;
L 841 852 8:56 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:18 9:22 9:27 9:29 9:33  9:37 T T e FRANKLIN BLVD
[ 9:41 9:52 9:56 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:27G — — = L AR + 1162 inEe T4t
: ; : 12:11  12:22 12:26 12:36 '
Thqre is no direct service from Ashlane to L.C.C. on Saturdays, Sundays, and 12:38 12:48 12:54 1:08 ;
holidays. L 12:41 12:52 12:56 1:06 i
For additional service between 5thand N ‘B’ and L.C.C. see table to right. 1:11 1:22 1:26  1:36
1:38 1:48 1:54 2:04
L 1249 1:52 1:56 2:06
2:11 2:22 2:26 2:36
2:38 2:48 2:54 3:04
L 2:41 2:52 2:56 3:06
3:11 3:22 3:26 3:36 i
3:38 3:48 3:54 4:04 :
B34 - 3:82 579i56! 406 MENERY FHARANN
4:11 4:22 4:26 4:36 v
4:38 4:48 4:54 5:04 i
L 4:41 4:52 4:56 5:06 &
5:11 5:22 5:26 5:36 0
5:38 5:48 5:54 6:04 i
L 524} 5:52 5:56 6:06
L 6:41 6:52 6:56 7:06 g
L 7:41 7:52 7:56 8:06 Q. 30THAVE
L 8:41 8:52 8:56 9:06 LANE i
L 9:41 9:52 9:56 10:06 GONVER)YSOMMUN
.-P
#19 MAIN STREET/54th ST. Sign changes to
Monday thru Friday #19 EUGENE MALL viaU of O
LEAVE ~ APRIVE LEAVE R N : ARRIVE  LEAVE ARRIVE s
10th & 13th & Fmkin 5th & 5th & 21st 42nd 54th 42nd 21st 5th & 5th & Frnkin 13th & Eugene ;
Willamette Kincaid & N'B’ N'B’ & & & & & N'B’ N'B’ & Kincaid Transit <
BLUE UolO Walnut Spid Spid Main Main Main “.IE _ﬂin Spfd ? S-pfd _ “frlfl _llcffp Station A
= T = T e phe hA0LTNZ0a ) 08 L R. B 123 - 730 L.
s i T it s £ = 7:06 7:29  7:33 738 742 748 753 800 %
7:35 - . = - 756 7.5 803 808 812 818 823 830 5
8:05 - z . =) 826 829 833 838 842 848 853 900 ) .
835 LT e e e R = 856 859 9:03 908 912 918 923 9:30 X
905 - = -2 B 2= = 926 929 933 938 942 948 953 10:00
PM 2:35 2:40 2:43 2:51 2:55 3:00 3:04 3:09 — = =5 e T T — gy R
3:05 3:10 3:13 321 3:25 3:30 3:34 3:39 — - = = = = 4:00
3:35 3:40 3:43 3:51 355 4:00 4:04 4:09 - - — - —_ — 4:30 4
4:05 4:10 4:13 4:21 4:25 4:30 4:34 4:39 2 — - - - — —  5:00
"4:35 4:40 4:43 4:51 4:55 5:00 504 509 — s = = - e 5:30 i
5:05 5:10 5:13 5:21 5:25 5:30 6534 5139 G.— - — — — — - i
5:35 5:40 5:43 5:51 5:55 6:00 6:04 6:09 G — — — —_ — . —
; DR NIR G e T RS R T T Cei : it 5 g

#19 MAIN ST./54th ST. does not run on weekday evenings, Saturdays or Sundays.

THURSTON RD.

r
> THURSTON MAIN ST./54TH ST.-—==-- :

] b 4 3 -
BRO Y SPRINGFIELD CITY CENTER = b g
st lol_" g E EI_: = ﬂf “m \ :
o © =p BST. s E g \
Lo BT 4 _AST NS £ 5 |
EUGE% I * UolO h"‘---._iﬂﬁNKLIN—--_“ ”5 1 heg s :
i STATION * o — ‘.--"‘- .-” —.p‘ g MAIN ST. * McKENZIE HW ; END OF A -
i #19 ROUTE ¢

-




